
 

Birchwood Lakes Triathlon 2014 
Results 

1 SCOOGIE SNYDER 46 M 1:04:14 MALE WINNER 1/65 M 

2 CHRISTOPHER LYONS 42 M 1:04:57 2nd MALE 2/65 M 

3 MICHAEL RICHARDS 56 M 1:07:26 3rd MALE 3/65 M 

4 LAURIE HUG 49 F 1:08:06 FEMALE WINNER 1/44 F 

5 REBECCA WEIMAN 33 F 1:13:09 2nd FEMALE 2/44 F 

6 JOSHUA KIM 24 M 1:13:19 1/9 M2029 4/65 M 

7 LORRIE BECK 58 F 1:13:38 3rd FEMALE 3/44 F 

8 JACK MCNAMARA 43 M 1:14:12 1/19 M4049 5/65 M 

9 MAX ETTORE 26 M 1:15:53 2/9 M2029 6/65 M 

10 CHRISTINE MACKRIDES 50 F 1:16:21 1/6 F5059 4/44 F 

11 AARON SHAPLEY 39 M 1:16:39 1/12 M3039 7/65 M 

12 JASON BROWN 27 M 1:17:13 3/9 M2029 8/65 M 

13 SARAH GROGAN 30 F 1:17:28 1/10 F3039 5/44 F 

14 MARC LITTLE 44 M 1:17:30 2/19 M4049 9/65 M 

15 JUDY MAIER 53 F 1:17:37 2/6 F5059 6/44 F 

16 REGAN FINK 22 F 1:18:00 1/8 F2029 7/44 F 

17 JOHN TORRES 52 M 1:18:05 1/15 M5059 10/65 M 

18 JOE ZURZOLO 48 M 1:18:28 3/19 M4049 11/65 M 

19 RUTH HUNTER 40 F 1:19:08 1/14 F4049 8/44 F 

20 RICH TUNKEL 41 M 1:19:11 4/19 M4049 12/65 M 

21 ROSS FELICE 49 M 1:19:29 5/19 M4049 13/65 M 

22 PAUL HOGAN 50 M 1:19:35 2/15 M5059 14/65 M 

23 LEE ROSENBERG 43 M 1:19:37 6/19 M4049 15/65 M 

24 CONNOR FOLEY 21 M 1:19:42 4/9 M2029 16/65 M 

25 ANDREW REESE 39 M 1:19:55 2/12 M3039 17/65 M 

26 MARK UFFELMAN 58 M 1:20:44 3/15 M5059 18/65 M 

27 JOSH GINSBERG 41 M 1:20:54 7/19 M4049 19/65 M 

28 MICHAEL MALLICK 35 M 1:20:58 3/12 M3039 20/65 M 

29 PAUL GRYNKIEWICZ 46 M 1:21:42 8/19 M4049 21/65 M 

30 COLLEEN RONKOWSKI 37 F 1:21:53 2/10 F3039 9/44 F 



 

31 SETH JOSEPHSON 55 M 1:22:23 4/15 M5059 22/65 M 

32 JEFF SALLADE 39 M 1:22:44 4/12 M3039 23/65 M 

33 JEFFREY KALPIN 57 M 1:22:55 5/15 M5059 24/65 M 

34 BILL WAHL 44 M 1:23:11 9/19 M4049 25/65 M 

35 BRIAN PETRUN 30 M 1:23:18 5/12 M3039 26/65 M 

36 LIZA LYONS 45 F 1:23:40 2/14 F4049 10/44 F 

37 RANDALL TRZASKA 31 M 1:23:59 6/12 M3039 27/65 M 

38 GINA QUARANTA 28 F 1:24:12 2/8 F2029 11/44 F 

39 JOE KHAN 38 M 1:24:19 7/12 M3039 28/65 M 

40 DANIEL RILEY 30 M 1:24:28 8/12 M3039 29/65 M 

41 DAVE FUTTERMAN 49 M 1:24:32 10/19 M4049 30/65 M 

42 BARBARA BURKE 52 F 1:24:58 3/6 F5059 12/44 F 

43 STEVE CERCY 50 M 1:25:07 6/15 M5059 31/65 M 

44 KEVIN MURPHY 15 M 1:25:09 1/6 M0219 32/65 M 

45 WILLIAM PHILLIPS 30 M 1:25:10 9/12 M3039 33/65 M 

46 EMILY BUURMA 24 F 1:25:46 3/8 F2029 13/44 F 

47 JENNIFER LYONS 32 F 1:26:07 3/10 F3039 14/44 F 

48 ERIC JOLICOEUR 33 M 1:26:17 10/12 M3039 34/65 M 

49 VAN ROMAINE 51 M 1:26:24 7/15 M5059 35/65 M 

50 MEGHAN THOMPSON 26 F 1:26:32 4/8 F2029 15/44 F 

51 PATTI ANN FINCH 47 F 1:27:49 3/14 F4049 16/44 F 

52 BRITT ALLEN 41 F 1:28:09 4/14 F4049 17/44 F 

53 JONATHAN POSEN 30 M 1:28:14 11/12 M3039 36/65 M 

54 BERNADINE DIXON 50 F 1:28:15 4/6 F5059 18/44 F 

55 MAX DENN 17 M 1:28:41 2/6 M0219 37/65 M 

56 JESSICA DEANE 25 F 1:29:32 5/8 F2029 19/44 F 

57 NORA ZURZOLO 54 F 1:29:38 5/6 F5059 20/44 F 

58 BILL MANLEY 53 M 1:29:41 8/15 M5059 38/65 M 

59 HEATHER RYAN 35 F 1:29:56 4/10 F3039 21/44 F 

60 MEGAN HARRISON 41 F 1:29:59 5/14 F4049 22/44 F 

61 ROBIN WAHL 42 F 1:30:10 6/14 F4049 23/44 F 

62 BRANDON ROONEY 24 M 1:30:53 5/9 M2029 39/65 M 

63 ANGELIQUE O'KEEFE 41 F 1:31:45 7/14 F4049 24/44 F 

64 BRAD DENN 45 M 1:31:59 11/19 M4049 40/65 M 

65 COLLEEN BURNS 30 F 1:32:18 5/10 F3039 25/44 F 



 

66 ERIN DARREFF 21 F 1:32:28 6/8 F2029 26/44 F 

67 JOELLE GORDON 36 F 1:32:38 6/10 F3039 27/44 F 

68 GLENN, JR. DALY 14 M 1:32:39 3/6 M0219 41/65 M 

69 ERLIN VELBERG 44 M 1:33:02 12/19 M4049 42/65 M 

70 MARCUS GAYSEK 39 M 1:33:12 12/12 M3039 43/65 M 

71 LEO WINKEL 46 M 1:33:42 13/19 M4049 44/65 M 

72 ELIZABETH DALY 16 F 1:33:44 1/3 F0219 28/44 F 

73 JANINE MCNAMARA 45 F 1:33:58 8/14 F4049 29/44 F 

74 JENNIFER DION 40 F 1:34:38 9/14 F4049 30/44 F 

75 JOHN NIEDRACH 23 M 1:35:47 6/9 M2029 45/65 M 

76 JIM MOGAN 47 M 1:36:35 14/19 M4049 46/65 M 

77 ZACH MAHER 15 M 1:36:49 4/6 M0219 47/65 M 

78 AMY PACIONE 39 F 1:36:56 7/10 F3039 31/44 F 

79 ORYSIA BEZPALKO 23 F 1:37:26 7/8 F2029 32/44 F 

80 ROBERT ZURZOLO 16 M 1:38:18 5/6 M0219 48/65 M 

81 WILLIAM HEPNER 45 M 1:38:36 15/19 M4049 49/65 M 

82 DANIELLE FINK 45 F 1:38:46 10/14 F4049 33/44 F 

83 BRIAN DOUGHERTY 53 M 1:39:16 9/15 M5059 50/65 M 

84 PETER FINK 47 M 1:39:56 16/19 M4049 51/65 M 

85 LYNN BEZPALKO 53 F 1:40:14 6/6 F5059 34/44 F 

86 BRADLEY JOLICOEUR 41 M 1:41:10 17/19 M4049 52/65 M 

87 GARY STEVENS 59 M 1:41:21 10/15 M5059 53/65 M 

88 JAMES HOWATT 56 M 1:43:13 11/15 M5059 54/65 M 

89 RICK ARTURO 55 M 1:44:24 12/15 M5059 55/65 M 

90 MARK KENDRICK 55 M 1:46:44 13/15 M5059 56/65 M 

91 GERRY COONEY 50 M 1:47:28 14/15 M5059 57/65 M 

92 LISA FERRIOLO 43 F 1:47:31 11/14 F4049 35/44 F 

93 MEGAN CHAMBERLIN 35 F 1:48:03 8/10 F3039 36/44 F 

94 MARK ROWE 48 M 1:48:05 18/19 M4049 58/65 M 

95 CLAUDIA MORELAND 32 F 1:49:35 9/10 F3039 37/44 F 

96 BRIDGET BLAKLEY 33 F 1:50:25 10/10 F3039 38/44 F 

97 CHRIS WAHL 16 M 1:51:19 6/6 M0219 59/65 M 

98 KEVIN WAGNER 21 M 1:54:00 7/9 M2029 60/65 M 

 

 



 

 

99 DAVID STEINMETZ 23 M 1:54:02 8/9 M2029 61/65 M 

100 PHILIP RUTTER 49 M 1:54:26 19/19 M4049 62/65 M 

101 JANE COONEY 20 F 1:55:35 8/8 F2029 39/44 F 

102 JAMES POLITES 53 M 1:55:47 15/15 M5059 63/65 M 

103 JOHN BEDDAE 29 M 1:01:15 9/9 M2029 64/65 M 

104 MARK GOEHRING 60 M 2:01:44 1/1 M6099 65/65 M 

105 EMMA MCNAMEE 11 F 2:02:19 2/3 F0219 40/44 F 

106 MICHELE MCNAMEE 45 F 2:05:16 12/14 F4049 41/44 F 

107 DAWN KIFER 49 F 2:50:04 13/14 F4049 42/44 F 

108 ERIN CORRY 19 F 2:50:04 3/3 F0219 43/44 F 

109 LISA CORRY 48 F 2:50:04 14/14 F4049 44/44 F 

 

TOP 3 MALE WINNERS 

1 SCOOGIE SNYDER 46 1:04:14 

2 CHRISTOPHER LYONS 42 1:04:57 

3 MICHAEL RICHARDS 56 1:07:26 

TOP 3 FEMALE WINNERS 

1 LAURIE HUG 49 1:08:06 

2 REBECCA WEIMAN 33 1:13:09 

3 LORRIE BECK 58 1:13:38 

A G E - G R O U P R E S U L T S 

MALE AGE GROUP: 00 - 19 

1 KEVIN MURPHY 15 1:25:09 

2 MAX DENN 17 1:28:41 

3 GLENN, JR. DALY 14 1:32:39 

4 ZACH MAHER 15 1:36:49 

5 ROBERT ZURZOLO 16 1:38:18 

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 00 - 19 

1 ELIZABETH DALY 16 1:33:44 

2 EMMA MCNAMEE 11 2:02:19 

3 ERIN CORRY 19 2:50:04 



 

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

1 JOSHUA KIM 24 1:13:19 

2 MAX ETTORE 26 1:15:53 

3 JASON BROWN 27 1:17:13 

4 CONNOR FOLEY 21 1:19:42 

5 BRANDON ROONEY 24 1:30:53 

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

1 REGAN FINK 22 1:18:00 

2 GINA QUARANTA 28 1:24:12 

3 EMILY BUURMA 24 1:25:46 

4 MEGHAN THOMPSON 26 1:26:32 

5 JESSICA DEANE 25 1:29:32 

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

1 AARON SHAPLEY 39 1:16:39 

2 ANDREW REESE 39 1:19:55 

3 MICHAEL MALLICK 35 1:20:58 

4 JEFF SALLADE 39 1:22:44 

5 BRIAN PETRUN 30 1:23:18 

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

1 13 SARAH GROGAN 30 1:17:28 

2 30 COLLEEN RONKOWSKI 37 1:21:53 

3 47 JENNIFER LYONS 32 1:26:07 

4 59 HEATHER RYAN 35 1:29:56 

5 65 COLLEEN BURNS 30 1:32:18 

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

1JACK MCNAMARA 43 1:14:12 

2 MARC LITTLE 44 1:17:30 

3 JOE ZURZOLO 48 1:18:28 

4 RICH TUNKEL 41 1:19:11 

5 ROSS FELICE 49 1:19:29 

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

1 RUTH HUNTER 40 1:19:08 



 

2 LIZA LYONS 45 1:23:40 

3 PATTI ANN FINCH 47 1:27:49 

4 BRITT ALLEN 41 1:28:09 

5 MEGAN HARRISON 41 1:29:59 

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

1 JOHN TORRES 52 1:18:05 

2 PAUL HOGAN 50 1:19:35 

3 MARK UFFELMAN 58 1:20:44 

4 SETH JOSEPHSON 55 1:22:23 

5 JEFFREY KALPIN 57 1:22:55 

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

1 10 CHRISTINE MACKRIDES 50 1:16:21 

2 15 JUDY MAIER 53 1:17:37 

3 42 BARBARA BURKE 52 1:24:58 

4 54 BERNADINE DIXON 50 1:28:15 

5 57 NORA ZURZOLO 54 1:29:38 

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 99 

1 105 MARK GOEHRING 60 2:01:44 

 


